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North York (Ontario, CANADA) Estate Online Auction - Wycombe Road
(CONDO)

Auction Opens. Wed, Feb 15 5:00pm ET

Lot

0665
0666
0667
0668
0669
0670
0671
0672
0673
0674
0675
0676
0677
0678
0679
0680
0681
0682
0683
0684
0685
0686
0687
0688
0689
0690
0691
0692
0693
0694
0695
0696

Title

Kitchenware-A
Appliances-A
Barware -A
Bunnykins-A
Kitchenware-B
Kitchenware-B

Coffee Making and Flatware-B

Hardware-B
Cleaning Supplies-B
Wesather Station-A
Mirror And Table-B
Chair-C

End Table-C
Lamps-B

Artwork -A

Sofa-C

Coffee Table-C
Decor and Table-B
Decor -B

Stereo Cabinet-C
Decor -A

Wall Decor -B
Wing Chair-B
Table-B

Stamps-A

Fans-B

Karaoke-A

Bowling Ball -A
Dishes-A

Blinds And Drapes-B
Tureens-A

Table-C

12

Auction Closes. Thu, Feb 23 8:45pm ET

Lot

0697
0698
0699
0700
0701
0702
0703
0704
0705
0706
0707
0708
0709
0710
0711
0712
0713
0714
0715
0716
0717
0718
0719
0720
0721
0722
0723
0724
0725
0726
0727
0728

Title

Dining Chairs-C
China-A

Glassware -A
Houseware -B
Vacs-B

Decor -A

Water Cooler-B
TV-B

TV-C

TV And DVD-B
Artwork-A

Books And Decor -B
Cabinet-C

Radio And Cd's-A
Lamp-A

Hanging Light-A
Bathroom Decor-A
Table And Mirror -B
Retro Dresser-B

Retro Chest of Drawers-C

Decor -A
End Tables-C
Lamps-A

Headboard And Mattress -C

Mirror And Linens-A
Chair-C

End Table-B

Desk And Chair-C
Cups And Saucers-A
Dishes-A

Side Table-B

Sofa Sleeper -C
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Lot Title
0729 Shelves-C

Buyer's Premium: Thereis a10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.
maxsold.com
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